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Parciales - CE OBM MEDIA Página 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

os rsal Nombre Tiempo

JUN-M  (7) 16,2 km  280 m 21 C
1(32) 2(44) 3(42) 4(41) 5(43) 6(53) 7(52) 8(55) 9(56) 10(62) 11(33) 12(58) 13(47) 14(49)

15(57) 16(39) 17(46) 18(36) 19(38) 20(45) 21(200) Meta

1 156 Marc López Suades 1:15:07 2:00 5:18 8:57 11:50 13:17 18:42 27:09 30:30 32:29 42:49 45:56 51:48 54:35 56:31
TONA BIKES Barcel 2:00 3:18 3:39 2:53 1:27 5:25 8:27 3:21 1:59 10:20 3:07 5:52 2:47 1:56

58:29 1:04:30 1:07:47 1:09:29 1:11:37 1:13:35 1:14:52 1:15:07
1:58 6:01 3:17 1:42 2:08 1:58 1:17 0:15

2 150 Enrique Chousa Est 1:19:30 2:22 6:06 10:10 13:35 15:10 21:09 30:35 33:57 36:03 44:29 48:25 55:04 57:43 59:53
T TRAGAME Madrid 2:22 3:44 4:04 3:25 1:35 5:59 9:26 3:22 2:06 8:26 3:56 6:39 2:39 2:10

1:02:18 1:07:33 1:10:53 1:12:51 1:15:06 1:17:33 1:19:13 1:19:30
2:25 5:15 3:20 1:58 2:15 2:27 1:40 0:17

3 158 Marcos Alvarez Gon 1:33:01 3:04 8:28 12:42 16:30 20:20 27:45 40:05 44:09 46:47 57:48 1:01:44 1:08:00 1:10:50 1:12:56
TREVINCA Orense 3:04 5:24 4:14 3:48 3:50 7:25 12:20 4:04 2:38 11:01 3:56 6:16 2:50 2:06

1:15:28 1:20:35 1:24:12 1:26:16 1:29:46 1:31:54 1:32:44 1:33:01
2:32 5:07 3:37 2:04 3:30 2:08 0:50 0:17

4 98 Juan Francisco Fer 1:39:21 2:43 8:18 14:07 17:44 19:36 26:31 40:40 44:17 47:12 58:17 1:02:14 1:10:27 1:14:46 1:17:45
LORCA-O Murcia 2:43 5:35 5:49 3:37 1:52 6:55 14:09 3:37 2:55 11:05 3:57 8:13 4:19 2:59

1:20:18 1:26:33 1:30:45 1:33:01 1:35:13 1:38:10 1:39:06 1:39:21
2:33 6:15 4:12 2:16 2:12 2:57 0:56 0:15

5 103 Diego Úbeda López 1:45:46 3:07 7:42 13:18 18:28 20:42 27:11 39:57 43:13 45:42 59:50 1:03:50 1:12:38 1:16:03 1:18:18
LORCA-O Murcia 3:07 4:35 5:36 5:10 2:14 6:29 12:46 3:16 2:29 14:08 4:00 8:48 3:25 2:15

1:20:18 1:34:07 1:37:26 1:39:17 1:41:23 1:44:46 1:45:30 1:45:46
2:00 13:49 3:19 1:51 2:06 3:23 0:44 0:16

6 36 Jorge Gutierrez Ser 1:47:18 2:57 7:29 13:17 17:22 20:17 27:30 40:38 45:06 48:20 1:00:17 1:04:28 1:18:07 1:21:18 1:23:48
COLMENAR Madrid 2:57 4:32 5:48 4:05 2:55 7:13 13:08 4:28 3:14 11:57 4:11 13:39 3:11 2:30

1:26:23 1:32:55 1:37:06 1:39:40 1:42:10 1:46:03 1:46:58 1:47:18
2:35 6:32 4:11 2:34 2:30 3:53 0:55 0:20

7 102 José Francisco Pon 1:54:11 2:49 10:13 16:49 21:11 23:21 31:11 46:51 50:04 53:29 1:05:22 1:10:49 1:19:45 1:23:32 1:26:42
LORCA-O Murcia 2:49 7:24 6:36 4:22 2:10 7:50 15:40 3:13 3:25 11:53 5:27 8:56 3:47 3:10

1:30:04 1:39:09 1:44:15 1:47:03 1:49:42 1:53:01 1:53:54 1:54:11
3:22 9:05 5:06 2:48 2:39 3:19 0:53 0:17

SEN A-M  (28) 17,2 km  330 m 21 C
1(31) 2(43) 3(42) 4(41) 5(44) 6(51) 7(54) 8(52) 9(56) 10(35) 11(34) 12(33) 13(59) 14(47)

15(49) 16(57) 17(39) 18(36) 19(37) 20(60) 21(200) Meta

1 83 David Toll Clos 1:14:18 1:46 4:14 6:26 9:20 11:33 13:50 19:01 27:52 31:54 41:54 48:01 49:16 54:42 59:01
GO-XTREM Girona 1:46 2:28 2:12 2:54 2:13 2:17 5:11 8:51 4:02 10:00 6:07 1:15 5:26 4:19

1:00:42 1:02:24 1:06:13 1:09:41 1:10:41 1:12:48 1:14:03 1:14:18
1:41 1:42 3:49 3:28 1:00 2:07 1:15 0:15

2 13 Francisco Javier Ló 1:17:34 1:49 4:24 6:58 10:03 12:30 14:47 21:43 29:12 33:19 44:22 50:32 51:47 56:53 1:01:00
ADVENTURE ADDIC 1:49 2:35 2:34 3:05 2:27 2:17 6:56 7:29 4:07 11:03 6:10 1:15 5:06 4:07

1:02:39 1:04:08 1:08:45 1:13:05 1:14:14 1:16:06 1:17:20 1:17:34
1:39 1:29 4:37 4:20 1:09 1:52 1:14 0:14

3 32 David Tarrés Villega 1:18:35 1:42 4:02 6:25 8:59 11:15 13:42 20:13 26:18 30:37 40:48 49:50 51:08 57:23 1:01:57
COB Barcelona 1:42 2:20 2:23 2:34 2:16 2:27 6:31 6:05 4:19 10:11 9:02 1:18 6:15 4:34

1:03:57 1:05:48 1:09:53 1:14:07 1:15:11 1:17:10 1:18:20 1:18:35
2:00 1:51 4:05 4:14 1:04 1:59 1:10 0:15

4 160 Alejandro Martínez 1:23:09 1:49 4:20 7:03 9:59 12:29 15:16 21:30 31:20 37:07 47:55 54:24 55:41 1:00:21 1:05:35
UPV-O Valencia 1:49 2:31 2:43 2:56 2:30 2:47 6:14 9:50 5:47 10:48 6:29 1:17 4:40 5:14

1:07:31 1:09:28 1:13:53 1:18:08 1:19:24 1:21:43 1:22:54 1:23:09
1:56 1:57 4:25 4:15 1:16 2:19 1:11 0:15

5 139 Juan Francisco Mar 1:23:53 1:51 4:59 7:28 10:19 13:00 15:29 21:25 30:44 35:04 45:52 52:26 53:47 59:15 1:03:52
SRK Granada 1:51 3:08 2:29 2:51 2:41 2:29 5:56 9:19 4:20 10:48 6:34 1:21 5:28 4:37

1:05:50 1:07:41 1:12:59 1:17:41 1:19:38 1:22:00 1:23:38 1:23:53
1:58 1:51 5:18 4:42 1:57 2:22 1:38 0:15

6 126 David Soria Miguel 1:25:37 1:55 4:33 7:18 10:09 13:05 17:18 23:29 32:47 39:18 51:26 57:37 58:49 1:04:02 1:08:20
PEÑA GUARA Huesc 1:55 2:38 2:45 2:51 2:56 4:13 6:11 9:18 6:31 12:08 6:11 1:12 5:13 4:18

1:09:59 1:11:44 1:16:10 1:20:07 1:21:58 1:24:02 1:25:21 1:25:37
1:39 1:45 4:26 3:57 1:51 2:04 1:19 0:16

7 151 Aurelio Antonio Oliv 1:26:56 1:57 5:37 8:14 11:15 14:15 17:31 24:01 34:40 39:43 50:37 57:38 59:09 1:04:10 1:08:58
T TRAGAME Madrid 1:57 3:40 2:37 3:01 3:00 3:16 6:30 10:39 5:03 10:54 7:01 1:31 5:01 4:48

1:10:48 1:12:41 1:17:10 1:20:59 1:22:56 1:25:19 1:26:39 1:26:56
1:50 1:53 4:29 3:49 1:57 2:23 1:20 0:17

8 17 Alberto Taboada Pin 1:27:37 1:47 6:56 9:33 12:09 14:56 18:00 23:52 36:20 41:11 52:13 58:45 59:59 1:04:42 1:09:29
ADVENTURE ADDIC 1:47 5:09 2:37 2:36 2:47 3:04 5:52 12:28 4:51 11:02 6:32 1:14 4:43 4:47

1:11:15 1:13:14 1:18:19 1:22:23 1:23:46 1:26:04 1:27:22 1:27:37
1:46 1:59 5:05 4:04 1:23 2:18 1:18 0:15

9 169 Josep Morlá Vanrell 1:28:40 1:51 4:22 7:05 9:56 13:18 17:02 22:23 30:40 37:59 48:53 56:32 58:04 1:05:27 1:10:38
WAKHAN Huesca 1:51 2:31 2:43 2:51 3:22 3:44 5:21 8:17 7:19 10:54 7:39 1:32 7:23 5:11

1:12:26 1:14:38 1:19:41 1:23:32 1:24:56 1:27:10 1:28:25 1:28:40
1:48 2:12 5:03 3:51 1:24 2:14 1:15 0:15

10 67 Alberto Corral Alon 1:29:11 1:56 4:20 6:57 10:18 14:19 17:00 24:26 32:46 37:38 49:08 1:00:21 1:01:43 1:07:04 1:11:50
FLUVIAL LUGO Lug 1:56 2:24 2:37 3:21 4:01 2:41 7:26 8:20 4:52 11:30 11:13 1:22 5:21 4:46

1:13:36 1:15:31 1:19:46 1:24:09 1:25:12 1:27:32 1:28:54 1:29:11
1:46 1:55 4:15 4:23 1:03 2:20 1:22 0:17

11 92 Pedro Fuente Sanc 1:29:30 1:50 4:46 7:23 10:22 12:49 16:01 22:41 31:55 39:54 52:03 59:59 1:01:32 1:06:37 1:11:30
IMPERDIBLE Madri 1:50 2:56 2:37 2:59 2:27 3:12 6:40 9:14 7:59 12:09 7:56 1:33 5:05 4:53

1:13:27 1:15:25 1:20:28 1:24:22 1:25:32 1:27:49 1:29:14 1:29:30
1:57 1:58 5:03 3:54 1:10 2:17 1:25 0:16
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

SEN A-M  (28) 17,2 km  330 m 21 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(43) 3(42) 4(41) 5(44) 6(51) 7(54) 8(52) 9(56) 10(35) 11(34) 12(33) 13(59) 14(47)
15(49) 16(57) 17(39) 18(36) 19(37) 20(60) 21(200) Meta

12 132 Jesús Bermejo Crist 1:30:45 1:58 5:17 7:42 10:37 13:29 17:52 24:24 34:40 39:51 50:31 59:15 1:00:41 1:08:07 1:12:45
RANDOBIKE Madrid 1:58 3:19 2:25 2:55 2:52 4:23 6:32 10:16 5:11 10:40 8:44 1:26 7:26 4:38

1:14:36 1:16:37 1:21:29 1:25:13 1:26:37 1:29:09 1:30:29 1:30:45
1:51 2:01 4:52 3:44 1:24 2:32 1:20 0:16

13 77 Yago Breijo Martine 1:31:04 2:07 5:14 7:50 11:11 14:12 16:57 24:00 34:58 40:23 51:09 1:00:44 1:02:05 1:07:10 1:12:38
GALLAECIA RAID La 2:07 3:07 2:36 3:21 3:01 2:45 7:03 10:58 5:25 10:46 9:35 1:21 5:05 5:28

1:14:36 1:16:41 1:21:04 1:24:53 1:26:13 1:29:24 1:30:49 1:31:04
1:58 2:05 4:23 3:49 1:20 3:11 1:25 0:15

14 118 Jorge García Pardo 1:33:18 1:45 4:15 6:57 9:57 12:56 15:30 24:44 35:08 40:03 52:36 59:15 1:01:06 1:08:08 1:13:42
PEÑA GUARA Huesc 1:45 2:30 2:42 3:00 2:59 2:34 9:14 10:24 4:55 12:33 6:39 1:51 7:02 5:34

1:15:35 1:17:36 1:22:47 1:27:39 1:28:56 1:31:40 1:33:02 1:33:18
1:53 2:01 5:11 4:52 1:17 2:44 1:22 0:16

15 94 Abraham Muñiz Gra 1:40:17 1:56 5:05 8:02 11:00 14:04 16:40 26:19 36:38 42:04 54:15 1:04:30 1:06:18 1:12:09 1:17:13
IMPERDIBLE Madri 1:56 3:09 2:57 2:58 3:04 2:36 9:39 10:19 5:26 12:11 10:15 1:48 5:51 5:04

1:19:09 1:21:52 1:27:50 1:33:09 1:34:27 1:37:01 1:39:57 1:40:17
1:56 2:43 5:58 5:19 1:18 2:34 2:56 0:20

16 23 José Ignacio Gracia 1:40:28 1:52 4:32 6:52 9:37 14:10 19:40 28:35 38:53 44:24 57:48 1:04:38 1:06:01 1:14:38 1:19:55
ASON Murcia 1:52 2:40 2:20 2:45 4:33 5:30 8:55 10:18 5:31 13:24 6:50 1:23 8:37 5:17

1:21:52 1:24:40 1:29:30 1:33:12 1:35:29 1:38:18 1:40:13 1:40:28
1:57 2:48 4:50 3:42 2:17 2:49 1:55 0:15

17 163 Juan Pedro Martíne 1:42:02 2:06 4:57 7:46 11:00 14:35 19:37 27:23 39:56 44:55 58:30 1:08:27 1:09:55 1:15:55 1:21:44
VILLENA-O Alicante 2:06 2:51 2:49 3:14 3:35 5:02 7:46 12:33 4:59 13:35 9:57 1:28 6:00 5:49

1:23:50 1:26:04 1:31:35 1:36:15 1:37:37 1:40:23 1:41:47 1:42:02
2:06 2:14 5:31 4:40 1:22 2:46 1:24 0:15

18 155 Sergi Font Pareja 1:42:28 1:51 4:48 7:38 10:34 14:22 19:26 27:36 38:12 42:52 55:05 1:03:03 1:04:38 1:14:05 1:19:18
TONA BIKES Barcel 1:51 2:57 2:50 2:56 3:48 5:04 8:10 10:36 4:40 12:13 7:58 1:35 9:27 5:13

1:21:12 1:23:29 1:29:28 1:34:21 1:37:49 1:40:21 1:41:50 1:42:28
1:54 2:17 5:59 4:53 3:28 2:32 1:29 0:38

19 136 José Luis Morcillo 1:42:51 2:06 8:01 11:22 14:41 17:48 20:36 26:59 42:15 47:23 1:00:53 1:08:12 1:09:53 1:17:09 1:22:50
SOTOBOSQUE Madr 2:06 5:55 3:21 3:19 3:07 2:48 6:23 15:16 5:08 13:30 7:19 1:41 7:16 5:41

1:25:01 1:27:12 1:32:26 1:36:53 1:38:07 1:40:51 1:42:33 1:42:51
2:11 2:11 5:14 4:27 1:14 2:44 1:42 0:18

20 10 Francisco Rafael M 1:44:53 2:04 5:32 8:28 11:30 17:48 21:11 26:58 40:21 46:16 59:51 1:12:02 1:13:26 1:18:30 1:23:44
ADN RAIDERSUR M 2:04 3:28 2:56 3:02 6:18 3:23 5:47 13:23 5:55 13:35 12:11 1:24 5:04 5:14

1:26:06 1:28:23 1:33:49 1:38:24 1:40:00 1:43:00 1:44:34 1:44:53
2:22 2:17 5:26 4:35 1:36 3:00 1:34 0:19

21 161 Jaime Flández Mon 1:52:43 2:26 9:15 12:14 15:46 19:42 24:51 38:14 49:47 55:09 1:10:35 1:18:41 1:20:13 1:26:29 1:31:55
VERD3 Valencia 2:26 6:49 2:59 3:32 3:56 5:09 13:23 11:33 5:22 15:26 8:06 1:32 6:16 5:26

1:34:09 1:36:56 1:41:45 1:46:01 1:47:35 1:50:52 1:52:22 1:52:43
2:14 2:47 4:49 4:16 1:34 3:17 1:30 0:21

22 93 David Galán Galleg 1:53:51 2:17 5:39 9:00 12:17 15:33 19:03 35:12 46:58 51:44 1:07:50 1:16:29 1:18:03 1:24:17 1:30:32
IMPERDIBLE Madri 2:17 3:22 3:21 3:17 3:16 3:30 16:09 11:46 4:46 16:06 8:39 1:34 6:14 6:15

1:32:41 1:35:14 1:41:38 1:46:45 1:48:13 1:51:30 1:53:32 1:53:51
2:09 2:33 6:24 5:07 1:28 3:17 2:02 0:19

23 162 Carlos Sánchez Am 2:05:25 2:41 6:02 9:22 12:54 17:39 23:03 31:09 45:02 53:16 1:12:11 1:21:30 1:23:21 1:32:53 1:40:12
VERD3 Valencia 2:41 3:21 3:20 3:32 4:45 5:24 8:06 13:53 8:14 18:55 9:19 1:51 9:32 7:19

1:42:36 1:45:29 1:50:56 1:58:28 2:00:03 2:03:16 2:05:02 2:05:25
2:24 2:53 5:27 7:32 1:35 3:13 1:46 0:23

24 90 Elias Tena Pernas 2:15:33 2:42 6:49 10:16 13:51 17:55 22:02 34:24 48:07 54:29 1:12:49 1:22:48 1:24:51 1:41:33 1:49:40
IBÓN Zaragoza 2:42 4:07 3:27 3:35 4:04 4:07 12:22 13:43 6:22 18:20 9:59 2:03 16:42 8:07

1:52:00 1:55:02 2:01:28 2:07:21 2:09:01 2:12:24 2:15:12 2:15:33
2:20 3:02 6:26 5:53 1:40 3:23 2:48 0:21

nc 51 Lauri Malsroos  ( Es 1:16:59 1:49 4:15 6:39 9:22 11:44 14:12 20:33 28:02 32:35 43:20 49:48 51:01 55:27 1:00:08
ESTONIAN NATIONA 1:49 2:26 2:24 2:43 2:22 2:28 6:21 7:29 4:33 10:45 6:28 1:13 4:26 4:41

1:01:58 1:03:53 1:08:11 1:12:21 1:13:24 1:15:12 1:16:44 1:16:59
1:50 1:55 4:18 4:10 1:03 1:48 1:32 0:15

nc 50 Margus Hallik (Esto 1:29:05 1:46 5:59 8:30 11:17 14:51 17:36 23:51 34:14 40:00 51:17 57:56 59:22 1:07:17 1:12:16
ESTONIAN NATIONA 1:46 4:13 2:31 2:47 3:34 2:45 6:15 10:23 5:46 11:17 6:39 1:26 7:55 4:59

1:14:11 1:15:56 1:20:30 1:24:13 1:25:14 1:27:39 1:28:50 1:29:05
1:55 1:45 4:34 3:43 1:01 2:25 1:11 0:15

nc 64 Riivo Roose 1:29:09 1:48 4:16 7:35 10:09 12:58 15:59 22:08 36:45 42:32 53:57 1:00:25 1:01:52 1:06:45 1:11:05
FEDO Madrid 1:48 2:28 3:19 2:34 2:49 3:01 6:09 14:37 5:47 11:25 6:28 1:27 4:53 4:20

1:12:48 1:14:46 1:19:15 1:22:51 1:24:17 1:26:34 1:28:52 1:29:09 1:28:12
1:43 1:58 4:29 3:36 1:26 2:17 2:18 0:17 *45

nc 52 Arbo Rae 1:47:54 2:19 5:02 7:51 11:22 15:11 18:03 32:59 42:05 47:36 1:06:20 1:14:25 1:15:55 1:22:38 1:28:10
ESTONIAN NATIONA 2:19 2:43 2:49 3:31 3:49 2:52 14:56 9:06 5:31 18:44 8:05 1:30 6:43 5:32

1:30:15 1:32:24 1:37:26 1:42:04 1:43:45 1:46:14 1:47:35 1:47:54
2:05 2:09 5:02 4:38 1:41 2:29 1:21 0:19

SEN B-M  (8) 15,6 km  225 m 18 C
1(32) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(51) 6(55) 7(54) 8(62) 9(33) 10(59) 11(48) 12(49) 13(57) 14(39)

15(46) 16(37) 17(60) 18(200) Meta

1 18 Agustin Gabarron Ji 1:33:55 2:18 5:12 7:56 14:58 22:40 30:53 38:57 42:55 46:49 1:01:58 1:07:46 1:09:51 1:13:43 1:20:22
ADVENTURE BIKE 2:18 2:54 2:44 7:02 7:42 8:13 8:04 3:58 3:54 15:09 5:48 2:05 3:52 6:39

1:24:16 1:27:44 1:31:40 1:33:37 1:33:55
3:54 3:28 3:56 1:57 0:18
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

SEN B-M  (8) 15,6 km  225 m 18 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(51) 6(55) 7(54) 8(62) 9(33) 10(59) 11(48) 12(49) 13(57) 14(39)
15(46) 16(37) 17(60) 18(200) Meta

2 112 Diego Muñoz Barde 1:34:08 2:52 7:23 10:25 14:00 22:40 30:41 41:10 45:37 49:20 59:29 1:05:28 1:07:21 1:10:42 1:20:05
NAVALCAN-O Toled 2:52 4:31 3:02 3:35 8:40 8:01 10:29 4:27 3:43 10:09 5:59 1:53 3:21 9:23

1:25:17 1:28:41 1:31:55 1:33:49 1:34:08
5:12 3:24 3:14 1:54 0:19

3 164 Jorge Pérez Querol 1:35:05 4:34 9:09 12:12 16:31 24:39 34:05 43:31 48:11 53:30 1:03:20 1:10:25 1:12:07 1:15:12 1:21:03
VILLENA-O Alicante 4:34 4:35 3:03 4:19 8:08 9:26 9:26 4:40 5:19 9:50 7:05 1:42 3:05 5:51

1:26:00 1:29:40 1:32:54 1:34:45 1:35:05
4:57 3:40 3:14 1:51 0:20

4 49 Javier Serrano Moli 1:37:25 3:09 8:07 11:08 16:11 27:57 37:26 46:33 51:02 55:11 1:04:04 1:11:50 1:14:30 1:17:24 1:24:26
ESCONDITE-M Madr 3:09 4:58 3:01 5:03 11:46 9:29 9:07 4:29 4:09 8:53 7:46 2:40 2:54 7:02

1:28:39 1:31:57 1:35:13 1:37:07 1:37:25
4:13 3:18 3:16 1:54 0:18

5 159 Iván Ruiz Morán 1:39:01 4:47 9:03 12:06 18:04 24:32 31:40 40:39 44:36 49:18 1:07:33 1:13:07 1:15:10 1:18:15 1:25:16
UNIVERSIDAD ALIC 4:47 4:16 3:03 5:58 6:28 7:08 8:59 3:57 4:42 18:15 5:34 2:03 3:05 7:01

1:30:04 1:33:02 1:36:43 1:38:38 1:39:01
4:48 2:58 3:41 1:55 0:23

6 113 Jose Maria Vidal Ló 1:47:01 2:58 10:21 13:01 16:58 25:05 33:54 45:07 49:06 52:52 1:01:39 1:06:47 1:08:30 1:11:14 1:21:12
NAVALCAN-O Toled 2:58 7:23 2:40 3:57 8:07 8:49 11:13 3:59 3:46 8:47 5:08 1:43 2:44 9:58

1:28:18 1:37:40 1:42:03 1:45:58 1:47:01
7:06 9:22 4:23 3:55 1:03

7 152 Alberto Del Dedo M 1:53:26 3:02 7:28 10:55 17:33 28:16 40:00 50:51 56:44 1:02:03 1:15:42 1:23:29 1:25:36 1:29:30 1:38:39
TOLEDO-O Toledo 3:02 4:26 3:27 6:38 10:43 11:44 10:51 5:53 5:19 13:39 7:47 2:07 3:54 9:09

1:43:34 1:47:10 1:51:07 1:53:06 1:53:26
4:55 3:36 3:57 1:59 0:20

8 84 Joaquin Ángel Ariñ 2:32:00 3:46 10:51 14:37 22:52 47:22 1:01:12 1:14:49 1:21:09 1:26:39 1:41:37 1:50:17 1:53:04 1:57:29 2:11:16
IBÓN Zaragoza 3:46 7:05 3:46 8:15 24:30 13:50 13:37 6:20 5:30 14:58 8:40 2:47 4:25 13:47

2:17:20 2:22:50 2:28:39 2:31:34 2:32:00 31:27
6:04 5:30 5:49 2:55 0:26 *44

VET A-M  (23) 16,2 km  280 m 21 C
1(32) 2(44) 3(42) 4(41) 5(43) 6(53) 7(52) 8(55) 9(56) 10(62) 11(33) 12(58) 13(47) 14(49)

15(57) 16(39) 17(46) 18(36) 19(38) 20(45) 21(200) Meta

1 95 Juan Francisco Abe 1:10:05 2:13 5:18 9:19 12:10 13:26 19:31 27:45 30:35 32:22 40:13 43:16 47:54 50:21 52:10
LORCA-O Murcia 2:13 3:05 4:01 2:51 1:16 6:05 8:14 2:50 1:47 7:51 3:03 4:38 2:27 1:49

54:06 58:53 1:01:54 1:03:38 1:06:37 1:08:59 1:09:51 1:10:05 1:04:51
1:56 4:47 3:01 1:44 2:59 2:22 0:52 0:14 *37

2 147 Luis Benavente Mar 1:14:31 2:35 6:30 10:05 12:53 14:48 19:56 28:16 32:48 34:47 42:40 45:45 52:04 54:33 56:32
T TRAGAME Madrid 2:35 3:55 3:35 2:48 1:55 5:08 8:20 4:32 1:59 7:53 3:05 6:19 2:29 1:59

58:35 1:04:40 1:07:54 1:09:42 1:11:31 1:13:30 1:14:17 1:14:31
2:03 6:05 3:14 1:48 1:49 1:59 0:47 0:14

3 148 Juan Combarro Gal 1:14:40 2:04 5:21 8:51 11:39 13:27 22:16 31:05 35:20 37:16 44:54 48:39 53:18 55:40 57:28
T TRAGAME Madrid 2:04 3:17 3:30 2:48 1:48 8:49 8:49 4:15 1:56 7:38 3:45 4:39 2:22 1:48

59:22 1:03:49 1:07:59 1:09:45 1:11:43 1:13:38 1:14:24 1:14:40
1:54 4:27 4:10 1:46 1:58 1:55 0:46 0:16

4 127 Juan Ignacio Algás 1:20:40 2:34 7:20 12:20 15:33 16:57 22:36 31:46 34:55 37:13 49:05 52:33 58:04 1:00:31 1:02:28
RAID A CALAMOCHA 2:34 4:46 5:00 3:13 1:24 5:39 9:10 3:09 2:18 11:52 3:28 5:31 2:27 1:57

1:04:35 1:09:20 1:12:32 1:14:20 1:16:48 1:19:21 1:20:24 1:20:40
2:07 4:45 3:12 1:48 2:28 2:33 1:03 0:16

5 2 Juan Antonio Carrió 1:22:37 3:03 7:11 13:24 16:43 18:17 24:25 35:09 38:22 40:24 48:58 52:30 57:52 1:01:06 1:03:22
ADCON Castellón 3:03 4:08 6:13 3:19 1:34 6:08 10:44 3:13 2:02 8:34 3:32 5:22 3:14 2:16

1:05:38 1:11:09 1:14:37 1:16:40 1:18:54 1:21:24 1:22:21 1:22:37
2:16 5:31 3:28 2:03 2:14 2:30 0:57 0:16

6 76 José Antonio Balsei 1:22:57 2:15 6:58 11:30 14:49 16:25 22:24 31:57 35:22 37:39 46:28 49:46 56:03 1:00:03 1:02:37
GALLAECIA RAID La 2:15 4:43 4:32 3:19 1:36 5:59 9:33 3:25 2:17 8:49 3:18 6:17 4:00 2:34

1:05:05 1:10:29 1:14:45 1:17:01 1:19:08 1:21:49 1:22:39 1:22:57
2:28 5:24 4:16 2:16 2:07 2:41 0:50 0:18

7 20 Oscar Casero Vidal 1:27:07 2:37 8:03 12:46 15:55 17:18 23:29 34:48 39:07 41:10 50:20 53:51 1:00:19 1:03:31 1:05:46
ALTAIR Badajoz 2:37 5:26 4:43 3:09 1:23 6:11 11:19 4:19 2:03 9:10 3:31 6:28 3:12 2:15

1:08:06 1:15:59 1:19:23 1:21:22 1:23:40 1:26:07 1:26:48 1:27:07
2:20 7:53 3:24 1:59 2:18 2:27 0:41 0:19

8 78 Roberto Chas Góme 1:31:01 2:26 7:54 15:33 19:37 21:13 28:00 36:25 40:51 42:58 51:52 56:31 1:03:51 1:06:49 1:09:04
GALLAECIA RAID La 2:26 5:28 7:39 4:04 1:36 6:47 8:25 4:26 2:07 8:54 4:39 7:20 2:58 2:15

1:11:53 1:17:54 1:22:27 1:24:29 1:27:10 1:29:49 1:30:42 1:31:01
2:49 6:01 4:33 2:02 2:41 2:39 0:53 0:19

9 109 Diego Oñate Ruiz 1:31:34 2:17 9:21 19:57 23:09 24:48 30:18 41:52 45:08 47:22 56:47 1:00:19 1:05:41 1:08:52 1:11:02
MALVARICHE-O Mur 2:17 7:04 10:36 3:12 1:39 5:30 11:34 3:16 2:14 9:25 3:32 5:22 3:11 2:10

1:13:31 1:19:35 1:23:18 1:25:17 1:27:53 1:30:30 1:31:17 1:31:34
2:29 6:04 3:43 1:59 2:36 2:37 0:47 0:17

10 111 Gregorio Gómez Ca 1:33:29 2:46 14:17 18:21 24:59 26:30 32:38 40:00 49:00 51:46 1:02:57 1:06:09 1:11:29 1:14:12 1:16:12
NAVALCAN-O Toled 2:46 11:31 4:04 6:38 1:31 6:08 7:22 9:00 2:46 11:11 3:12 5:20 2:43 2:00

1:18:07 1:22:22 1:26:12 1:27:59 1:30:06 1:32:26 1:33:11 1:33:29
1:55 4:15 3:50 1:47 2:07 2:20 0:45 0:18

11 131 Jose Antonio Tarí Al 1:35:03 2:12 5:57 10:33 14:05 23:15 30:49 39:49 45:12 47:47 57:13 1:01:05 1:07:37 1:10:30 1:12:34
RAIDERMANIA Alica 2:12 3:45 4:36 3:32 9:10 7:34 9:00 5:23 2:35 9:26 3:52 6:32 2:53 2:04

1:14:53 1:21:55 1:25:54 1:27:52 1:29:55 1:33:58 1:34:45 1:35:03
2:19 7:02 3:59 1:58 2:03 4:03 0:47 0:18
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VET A-M  (23) 16,2 km  280 m 21 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(44) 3(42) 4(41) 5(43) 6(53) 7(52) 8(55) 9(56) 10(62) 11(33) 12(58) 13(47) 14(49)
15(57) 16(39) 17(46) 18(36) 19(38) 20(45) 21(200) Meta

12 100 Juan Francisco Mar 1:35:17 2:38 6:20 10:15 13:35 15:39 23:37 35:39 39:01 42:03 50:44 54:07 1:08:33 1:11:27 1:13:42
LORCA-O Murcia 2:38 3:42 3:55 3:20 2:04 7:58 12:02 3:22 3:02 8:41 3:23 14:26 2:54 2:15

1:16:05 1:22:32 1:26:05 1:27:55 1:31:48 1:34:17 1:35:00 1:35:17 1:29:52
2:23 6:27 3:33 1:50 3:53 2:29 0:43 0:17 *37

13 86 Julio Barrera Tello 1:35:22 2:21 7:23 12:11 15:11 18:05 25:26 38:43 41:53 44:34 53:09 56:42 1:03:22 1:06:45 1:08:55
IBÓN Zaragoza 2:21 5:02 4:48 3:00 2:54 7:21 13:17 3:10 2:41 8:35 3:33 6:40 3:23 2:10

1:11:12 1:23:21 1:26:57 1:28:59 1:31:52 1:34:15 1:35:03 1:35:22
2:17 12:09 3:36 2:02 2:53 2:23 0:48 0:19

14 38 Juan Carlos Serran 1:35:39 3:03 6:25 10:33 14:11 17:56 24:13 33:11 36:19 38:49 47:56 51:14 1:09:32 1:13:17 1:15:10
COLMENAR Madrid 3:03 3:22 4:08 3:38 3:45 6:17 8:58 3:08 2:30 9:07 3:18 18:18 3:45 1:53

1:17:23 1:23:46 1:27:23 1:30:01 1:32:08 1:34:40 1:35:21 1:35:39
2:13 6:23 3:37 2:38 2:07 2:32 0:41 0:18

15 75 Enrique Luis Álvare 1:39:02 2:27 19:12 23:10 27:03 28:40 38:27 48:48 52:28 54:42 1:03:41 1:07:54 1:13:51 1:16:39 1:18:50
GALLAECIA RAID La 2:27 16:45 3:58 3:53 1:37 9:47 10:21 3:40 2:14 8:59 4:13 5:57 2:48 2:11

1:21:00 1:26:58 1:30:29 1:32:34 1:35:16 1:38:02 1:38:45 1:39:02
2:10 5:58 3:31 2:05 2:42 2:46 0:43 0:17

16 70 José Manuel Fernán 1:45:34 2:44 9:10 14:50 18:31 20:36 28:50 43:19 48:14 51:13 1:06:47 1:11:11 1:18:25 1:21:26 1:23:39
FLUVIAL LUGO Lug 2:44 6:26 5:40 3:41 2:05 8:14 14:29 4:55 2:59 15:34 4:24 7:14 3:01 2:13

1:25:35 1:33:39 1:37:06 1:39:08 1:41:37 1:44:28 1:45:15 1:45:34
1:56 8:04 3:27 2:02 2:29 2:51 0:47 0:19

17 11 Pedro García Ferná 1:46:18 2:42 7:13 13:39 17:04 18:54 25:44 37:48 41:33 44:12 59:05 1:03:37 1:11:33 1:15:50 1:18:07
ADOL Sevilla 2:42 4:31 6:26 3:25 1:50 6:50 12:04 3:45 2:39 14:53 4:32 7:56 4:17 2:17

1:23:07 1:31:24 1:35:41 1:39:17 1:41:56 1:45:05 1:45:57 1:46:18
5:00 8:17 4:17 3:36 2:39 3:09 0:52 0:21

18 81 Juan Agustín Taran 1:48:26 2:27 7:01 11:53 15:27 17:22 26:46 37:30 43:15 45:43 1:00:37 1:05:17 1:12:42 1:16:31 1:19:44
GODIH Albacete 2:27 4:34 4:52 3:34 1:55 9:24 10:44 5:45 2:28 14:54 4:40 7:25 3:49 3:13

1:22:52 1:34:09 1:38:36 1:40:56 1:44:00 1:47:19 1:48:07 1:48:26
3:08 11:17 4:27 2:20 3:04 3:19 0:48 0:19

19 28 Francisco Fernánde 1:49:25 3:07 8:37 14:38 19:03 21:03 28:55 54:01 57:36 59:37 1:09:43 1:13:40 1:21:34 1:24:44 1:27:04
CALASPARRA-O Mur 3:07 5:30 6:01 4:25 2:00 7:52 25:06 3:35 2:01 10:06 3:57 7:54 3:10 2:20

1:29:41 1:35:16 1:39:10 1:41:47 1:45:06 1:48:04 1:49:07 1:49:25 41:15
2:37 5:35 3:54 2:37 3:19 2:58 1:03 0:18 *55

20 166 Francisco Ginés Ve 1:56:17 4:47 10:48 19:09 23:18 25:11 33:25 53:14 57:32 1:00:13 1:12:07 1:17:29 1:24:51 1:28:31 1:31:09
VILLENA-O Alicante 4:47 6:01 8:21 4:09 1:53 8:14 19:49 4:18 2:41 11:54 5:22 7:22 3:40 2:38

1:34:04 1:40:44 1:44:59 1:47:38 1:51:21 1:54:53 1:55:53 1:56:17
2:55 6:40 4:15 2:39 3:43 3:32 1:00 0:24

21 143 Enrique Rolland Lo 2:02:58 2:43 7:19 12:32 17:55 20:18 27:41 41:30 45:23 49:07 1:09:25 1:14:16 1:29:21 1:33:01 1:35:30
SRK Granada 2:43 4:36 5:13 5:23 2:23 7:23 13:49 3:53 3:44 20:18 4:51 15:05 3:40 2:29

1:38:33 1:48:04 1:53:17 1:55:44 1:58:32 2:01:49 2:02:41 2:02:58
3:03 9:31 5:13 2:27 2:48 3:17 0:52 0:17

22 37 Jesús Sánchez Sánc 2:05:06 5:27 13:15 19:46 24:10 26:17 34:38 52:00 56:01 59:23 1:10:56 1:15:19 1:28:03 1:31:55 1:35:03
COLMENAR Madrid 5:27 7:48 6:31 4:24 2:07 8:21 17:22 4:01 3:22 11:33 4:23 12:44 3:52 3:08

1:39:21 1:49:33 1:55:00 1:57:32 2:00:20 2:03:35 2:04:44 2:05:06
4:18 10:12 5:27 2:32 2:48 3:15 1:09 0:22

23 122 Miguel Ángel Pérez 2:50:06 2:37 8:10 13:09 16:33 18:59 42:08 53:04 56:41 59:48 1:10:25 1:14:07 2:09:12 2:12:35 2:14:58
PEÑA GUARA Huesc 2:37 5:33 4:59 3:24 2:26 23:09 10:56 3:37 3:07 10:37 3:42 55:05 3:23 2:23

2:17:28 2:32:07 2:37:37 2:42:23 2:45:23 2:48:58 2:50:02 2:50:06 2:44:07
2:30 14:39 5:30 4:46 3:00 3:35 1:04 0:04 *37

VET B-M  (19) 14,6 km  225 m 19 C
1(31) 2(41) 3(42) 4(44) 5(53) 6(55) 7(56) 8(54) 9(62) 10(33) 11(58) 12(48) 13(49) 14(57)

15(50) 16(36) 17(37) 18(45) 19(200) Meta

1 117 Javier Ara Tesa 1:03:18 1:55 4:30 6:59 10:46 16:05 22:04 24:24 30:14 34:05 37:37 43:12 47:51 49:32 51:38
PEÑA GUARA Huesc 1:55 2:35 2:29 3:47 5:19 5:59 2:20 5:50 3:51 3:32 5:35 4:39 1:41 2:06

55:05 58:09 59:23 1:02:15 1:03:03 1:03:18
3:27 3:04 1:14 2:52 0:48 0:15

2 149 Urbano Chousa Álv 1:08:46 2:06 4:25 7:03 11:46 19:33 27:02 28:58 34:53 38:55 42:44 48:15 52:24 53:50 56:15
T TRAGAME Madrid 2:06 2:19 2:38 4:43 7:47 7:29 1:56 5:55 4:02 3:49 5:31 4:09 1:26 2:25

59:49 1:02:54 1:04:05 1:07:39 1:08:28 1:08:46
3:34 3:05 1:11 3:34 0:49 0:18

3 170 Josep Selga Sanjos 1:09:23 1:50 5:21 7:55 12:22 18:09 26:18 28:28 35:35 39:12 42:26 47:55 52:52 54:25 57:09
WAKHAN Huesca 1:50 3:31 2:34 4:27 5:47 8:09 2:10 7:07 3:37 3:14 5:29 4:57 1:33 2:44

1:00:24 1:03:22 1:04:57 1:08:21 1:09:06 1:09:23
3:15 2:58 1:35 3:24 0:45 0:17

4 35 Juan Jose Alonso C 1:09:35 2:05 4:53 7:30 12:41 20:16 26:17 28:36 34:13 37:56 41:39 47:58 52:10 53:39 56:00
COLMENAR Madrid 2:05 2:48 2:37 5:11 7:35 6:01 2:19 5:37 3:43 3:43 6:19 4:12 1:29 2:21

59:19 1:02:29 1:04:30 1:07:55 1:09:16 1:09:35
3:19 3:10 2:01 3:25 1:21 0:19

5 107 Carlos Sanz Balagu 1:12:51 2:27 5:06 8:03 12:54 19:45 28:02 30:12 36:58 40:32 44:15 50:09 54:26 56:09 58:34
LOS CALIFAS Córdo 2:27 2:39 2:57 4:51 6:51 8:17 2:10 6:46 3:34 3:43 5:54 4:17 1:43 2:25

1:02:03 1:05:14 1:07:23 1:11:34 1:12:19 1:12:51
3:29 3:11 2:09 4:11 0:45 0:32

6 135 Julian Amores Fust 1:16:50 2:17 5:05 8:39 13:48 27:39 35:33 37:25 43:46 47:44 51:04 56:24 1:00:32 1:01:59 1:04:24
SOTOBOSQUE Madr 2:17 2:48 3:34 5:09 13:51 7:54 1:52 6:21 3:58 3:20 5:20 4:08 1:27 2:25

1:08:05 1:11:08 1:12:13 1:15:45 1:16:33 1:16:50
3:41 3:03 1:05 3:32 0:48 0:17
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VET B-M  (19) 14,6 km  225 m 19 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(41) 3(42) 4(44) 5(53) 6(55) 7(56) 8(54) 9(62) 10(33) 11(58) 12(48) 13(49) 14(57)
15(50) 16(36) 17(37) 18(45) 19(200) Meta

7 108 Sebastian Calderón 1:18:31 2:38 5:11 8:10 12:19 20:40 27:04 30:01 37:09 42:04 47:34 54:07 58:51 1:00:31 1:03:14
MALARRUTA Madrid 2:38 2:33 2:59 4:09 8:21 6:24 2:57 7:08 4:55 5:30 6:33 4:44 1:40 2:43

1:07:42 1:11:34 1:13:04 1:17:18 1:18:12 1:18:31
4:28 3:52 1:30 4:14 0:54 0:19

8 19 Eugenio Izquierdo 1:19:27 2:04 5:17 8:14 14:24 21:30 31:23 33:41 40:15 44:08 48:56 58:14 1:02:48 1:04:31 1:07:07
ALCON León 2:04 3:13 2:57 6:10 7:06 9:53 2:18 6:34 3:53 4:48 9:18 4:34 1:43 2:36

1:11:02 1:14:12 1:15:30 1:18:28 1:19:10 1:19:27
3:55 3:10 1:18 2:58 0:42 0:17

9 106 Miguel Pérez García 1:21:29 2:35 7:27 10:09 15:39 24:26 34:19 36:49 42:40 46:45 50:18 58:19 1:03:10 1:05:10 1:08:44
LOS CALIFAS Córdo 2:35 4:52 2:42 5:30 8:47 9:53 2:30 5:51 4:05 3:33 8:01 4:51 2:00 3:34

1:12:00 1:15:02 1:16:44 1:20:20 1:21:12 1:21:29
3:16 3:02 1:42 3:36 0:52 0:17

10 121 Fernando Martínez 1:25:14 3:10 5:42 8:39 13:20 20:08 28:18 31:25 38:56 43:18 47:17 59:31 1:04:21 1:06:16 1:09:11
PEÑA GUARA Huesc 3:10 2:32 2:57 4:41 6:48 8:10 3:07 7:31 4:22 3:59 12:14 4:50 1:55 2:55

1:13:02 1:17:18 1:19:45 1:24:05 1:24:54 1:25:14 1:23:18
3:51 4:16 2:27 4:20 0:49 0:20 *60

11 82 José Antonio Villar 1:28:17 2:25 4:49 7:21 18:26 26:39 32:58 35:18 41:14 44:41 48:47 58:01 1:03:18 1:05:18 1:08:18
GODIH Albacete 2:25 2:24 2:32 11:05 8:13 6:19 2:20 5:56 3:27 4:06 9:14 5:17 2:00 3:00

1:11:52 1:14:55 1:16:07 1:27:07 1:27:59 1:28:17 1:20:57
3:34 3:03 1:12 11:00 0:52 0:18 *46

12 22 José Gracia Espino 1:29:33 2:21 5:21 8:13 14:42 22:53 33:34 36:27 44:42 49:08 52:41 59:39 1:06:04 1:08:04 1:12:20
ASON Murcia 2:21 3:00 2:52 6:29 8:11 10:41 2:53 8:15 4:26 3:33 6:58 6:25 2:00 4:16

1:16:54 1:20:39 1:23:10 1:28:23 1:29:15 1:29:33
4:34 3:45 2:31 5:13 0:52 0:18

13 34 José Méndez Sánch 1:37:07 2:47 5:54 8:59 17:18 26:08 35:56 38:17 46:19 50:31 54:21 1:08:02 1:12:39 1:14:11 1:17:40
COC Barcelona 2:47 3:07 3:05 8:19 8:50 9:48 2:21 8:02 4:12 3:50 13:41 4:37 1:32 3:29

1:25:56 1:30:11 1:31:35 1:35:44 1:36:49 1:37:07
8:16 4:15 1:24 4:09 1:05 0:18

14 114 Nicolás Luis Martín 1:43:31 2:26 5:14 8:33 15:21 31:17 42:33 45:05 54:12 58:07 1:03:15 1:13:32 1:18:29 1:20:21 1:23:36
O-CARTAGENA Murc 2:26 2:48 3:19 6:48 15:56 11:16 2:32 9:07 3:55 5:08 10:17 4:57 1:52 3:15

1:27:43 1:31:34 1:37:09 1:42:13 1:43:13 1:43:31 1:34:06
4:07 3:51 5:35 5:04 1:00 0:18 *38

15 26 José Luis Báscones 1:45:32 2:25 7:11 10:14 18:28 27:30 35:36 40:10 48:16 54:01 59:05 1:18:36 1:23:50 1:26:07 1:30:33
C.D.C.E.B.E. Madri 2:25 4:46 3:03 8:14 9:02 8:06 4:34 8:06 5:45 5:04 19:31 5:14 2:17 4:26

1:34:35 1:38:51 1:40:16 1:44:11 1:45:05 1:45:32 1:43:20 1:45:09
4:02 4:16 1:25 3:55 0:54 0:27 *60 *200

16 89 Javier Otón Carrillo 1:56:10 3:28 6:25 13:25 20:12 29:59 40:48 45:43 54:43 1:02:20 1:11:28 1:20:58 1:32:47 1:35:18 1:38:40
IBÓN Zaragoza 3:28 2:57 7:00 6:47 9:47 10:49 4:55 9:00 7:37 9:08 9:30 11:49 2:31 3:22

1:43:59 1:48:19 1:49:50 1:54:47 1:55:50 1:56:10
5:19 4:20 1:31 4:57 1:03 0:20

17 39 Fernando Almonaci 2:13:08 2:48 5:49 9:14 19:51 50:57 1:04:20 1:08:32 1:18:40 1:25:30 1:30:00 1:38:24 1:45:03 1:47:15 1:51:58
CORRECAMINOS Va 2:48 3:01 3:25 10:37 31:06 13:23 4:12 10:08 6:50 4:30 8:24 6:39 2:12 4:43

1:57:14 2:02:05 2:06:43 2:11:34 2:12:43 2:13:08
5:16 4:51 4:38 4:51 1:09 0:25

72 Francisco Varela Lo  en tarj. ----- 6:00 8:32 ----- ----- 25:41 ----- 33:21 36:59 40:31 ----- 56:50 58:24 1:00:56
FLUVIAL LUGO Lug 6:00 2:32 17:09 7:40 3:38 3:32 16:19 1:34 2:32

----- ----- 1:14:35 ----- 1:19:09 1:19:28 2:43 12:02 19:00 51:50 1:07:58 1:11:28 1:17:19
13:39 4:34 0:19 *32 *43 *51 *59 *39 *46 *60

nc 73 Norman Jones 1:37:01 2:37 5:26 8:36 14:30 24:06 32:07 36:49 52:23 57:11 1:00:59 1:11:23 1:16:33 1:18:20 1:21:09
FPO-GAFANHORI Po 2:37 2:49 3:10 5:54 9:36 8:01 4:42 15:34 4:48 3:48 10:24 5:10 1:47 2:49

1:25:07 1:28:44 1:31:41 1:35:48 1:36:42 1:37:01
3:58 3:37 2:57 4:07 0:54 0:19

VET C-M  (1) 12,3 km  190 m 16 C
1(32) 2(41) 3(42) 4(51) 5(54) 6(62) 7(33) 8(59) 9(48) 10(49) 11(57) 12(58) 13(46) 14(37)

15(60) 16(200) Meta

1 165 José Samper García 1:24:03 3:38 7:44 11:27 20:06 28:46 33:40 38:45 48:30 56:31 59:21 1:03:38 1:09:22 1:12:47 1:17:39
VILLENA-O Alicante 3:38 4:06 3:43 8:39 8:40 4:54 5:05 9:45 8:01 2:50 4:17 5:44 3:25 4:52

1:21:39 1:23:40 1:24:03
4:00 2:01 0:23

JUV-M  (6) 12,3 km  190 m 16 C
1(32) 2(41) 3(42) 4(51) 5(54) 6(62) 7(33) 8(59) 9(48) 10(49) 11(57) 12(58) 13(46) 14(37)

15(60) 16(200) Meta

1 74 Martin Enrique Alva 1:08:47 2:29 6:30 9:18 17:46 26:43 30:37 34:09 43:08 49:24 50:47 54:32 58:47 1:01:32 1:04:21
GALLAECIA RAID La 2:29 4:01 2:48 8:28 8:57 3:54 3:32 8:59 6:16 1:23 3:45 4:15 2:45 2:49

1:07:08 1:08:31 1:08:47
2:47 1:23 0:16

2 99 Adrián Guijarro Lla 1:10:10 2:24 5:23 8:28 18:21 25:17 29:08 32:42 42:40 48:19 50:05 52:50 57:38 1:01:17 1:05:08
LORCA-O Murcia 2:24 2:59 3:05 9:53 6:56 3:51 3:34 9:58 5:39 1:46 2:45 4:48 3:39 3:51

1:08:05 1:09:47 1:10:10
2:57 1:42 0:23

3 134 Sergio Lillo Cañizar 1:37:01 3:47 7:47 11:13 22:35 34:24 39:15 44:19 57:02 1:04:23 1:06:30 1:10:58 1:17:47 1:25:15 1:30:12
SANT JOAN Alicante 3:47 4:00 3:26 11:22 11:49 4:51 5:04 12:43 7:21 2:07 4:28 6:49 7:28 4:57

1:34:38 1:36:35 1:37:01
4:26 1:57 0:26
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JUV-M  (6) 12,3 km  190 m 16 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(41) 3(42) 4(51) 5(54) 6(62) 7(33) 8(59) 9(48) 10(49) 11(57) 12(58) 13(46) 14(37)
15(60) 16(200) Meta

4 14 Javier López Gonzá 1:39:01 2:46 6:22 9:48 22:52 34:28 38:55 43:47 52:31 1:14:15 1:16:36 1:20:51 1:25:32 1:28:43 1:33:17
ADVENTURE ADDIC 2:46 3:36 3:26 13:04 11:36 4:27 4:52 8:44 21:44 2:21 4:15 4:41 3:11 4:34

1:37:05 1:38:44 1:39:01
3:48 1:39 0:17

5 138 Miguel Del Río Cam 1:52:30 10:10 16:03 25:03 36:58 52:41 57:32 1:04:15 1:16:55 1:24:58 1:27:24 1:30:52 1:38:49 1:42:42 1:46:41
SRK Granada 10:10 5:53 9:00 11:55 15:43 4:51 6:43 12:40 8:03 2:26 3:28 7:57 3:53 3:59

1:50:37 1:52:11 1:52:30
3:56 1:34 0:19

154 Javier Villalba Lore  en tarj. 3:37 7:22 11:09 ----- 52:44 59:25 1:08:28 1:28:14 1:39:57 1:43:30 1:48:40 1:54:58 1:58:31 2:02:57
TOLEDO-O Toledo 3:37 3:45 3:47 41:35 6:41 9:03 19:46 11:43 3:33 5:10 6:18 3:33 4:26

2:06:45 2:08:22 2:08:43
3:48 1:37 0:21

CAD-M  (3) 9,1 km  140 m 13 C
1(31) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(54) 6(34) 7(33) 8(58) 9(48) 10(46) 11(38) 12(45) 13(200) Meta

1 69 Pablo Fernández Sá 1:04:55 3:22 6:25 9:31 13:27 24:25 31:25 33:21 41:38 46:33 58:35 1:00:45 1:03:35 1:04:37 1:04:55
FLUVIAL LUGO Lug 3:22 3:03 3:06 3:56 10:58 7:00 1:56 8:17 4:55 12:02 2:10 2:50 1:02 0:18

2 15 Nicolás López Gonz 1:06:19 2:38 5:56 9:50 14:52 28:46 37:17 39:26 48:18 54:45 58:44 1:01:34 1:04:50 1:06:02 1:06:19
ADVENTURE ADDIC 2:38 3:18 3:54 5:02 13:54 8:31 2:09 8:52 6:27 3:59 2:50 3:16 1:12 0:17

3 119 Pablo Luna Magán 1:16:26 3:00 7:57 11:07 15:28 28:09 44:13 46:24 1:01:53 1:06:30 1:08:35 1:11:17 1:15:12 1:16:09 1:16:26
PEÑA GUARA Huesc 3:00 4:57 3:10 4:21 12:41 16:04 2:11 15:29 4:37 2:05 2:42 3:55 0:57 0:17

SEN A-F  (11) 16,2 km  280 m 21 C
1(32) 2(44) 3(42) 4(41) 5(43) 6(53) 7(52) 8(55) 9(56) 10(62) 11(33) 12(58) 13(47) 14(49)

15(57) 16(39) 17(46) 18(36) 19(38) 20(45) 21(200) Meta

1 146 Mònica Aguilera Vila 1:17:33 2:23 6:34 10:53 13:58 15:34 21:45 33:04 36:06 37:59 46:17 49:40 54:46 57:40 59:47
T TRAGAME Madrid 2:23 4:11 4:19 3:05 1:36 6:11 11:19 3:02 1:53 8:18 3:23 5:06 2:54 2:07

1:01:47 1:07:07 1:10:23 1:12:23 1:14:30 1:16:34 1:17:17 1:17:33
2:00 5:20 3:16 2:00 2:07 2:04 0:43 0:16

2 157 Mar Soler Puig 1:26:21 2:10 5:46 10:57 14:14 15:41 23:44 35:21 38:10 40:55 50:37 53:52 1:04:19 1:06:59 1:09:03
TONA BIKES Barcel 2:10 3:36 5:11 3:17 1:27 8:03 11:37 2:49 2:45 9:42 3:15 10:27 2:40 2:04

1:11:17 1:15:54 1:18:52 1:20:43 1:22:52 1:25:27 1:26:05 1:26:21
2:14 4:37 2:58 1:51 2:09 2:35 0:38 0:16

3 25 Ana Varela Yañez 1:41:44 2:53 6:45 11:27 14:44 19:02 25:34 37:48 41:13 43:32 52:37 56:17 1:16:58 1:20:10 1:22:24
BRIGANTIA La Coru 2:53 3:52 4:42 3:17 4:18 6:32 12:14 3:25 2:19 9:05 3:40 20:41 3:12 2:14

1:25:19 1:30:04 1:33:40 1:36:06 1:38:14 1:40:48 1:41:27 1:41:44
2:55 4:45 3:36 2:26 2:08 2:34 0:39 0:17

4 133 Carolina López Cha 1:50:10 3:06 9:00 15:15 18:57 21:17 30:37 42:41 46:44 49:03 59:49 1:04:49 1:13:14 1:17:04 1:19:25
RANDOBIKE Madrid 3:06 5:54 6:15 3:42 2:20 9:20 12:04 4:03 2:19 10:46 5:00 8:25 3:50 2:21

1:23:26 1:35:52 1:40:07 1:42:16 1:45:55 1:48:50 1:49:51 1:50:10
4:01 12:26 4:15 2:09 3:39 2:55 1:01 0:19

5 80 Tania López Eyo 1:50:38 2:42 8:02 14:14 17:45 26:34 34:11 51:15 55:12 58:03 1:10:28 1:15:03 1:22:17 1:25:23 1:27:50
GALLAECIA RAID La 2:42 5:20 6:12 3:31 8:49 7:37 17:04 3:57 2:51 12:25 4:35 7:14 3:06 2:27

1:31:03 1:36:36 1:40:53 1:43:13 1:46:08 1:49:19 1:50:18 1:50:38
3:13 5:33 4:17 2:20 2:55 3:11 0:59 0:20

6 91 Maria Del Mar Delga 1:59:48 3:01 11:54 16:51 20:54 24:02 33:15 46:26 54:36 57:18 1:08:32 1:12:39 1:25:43 1:29:01 1:31:27
IES SABON La Coru 3:01 8:53 4:57 4:03 3:08 9:13 13:11 8:10 2:42 11:14 4:07 13:04 3:18 2:26

1:35:42 1:44:15 1:49:52 1:52:16 1:55:08 1:58:37 1:59:31 1:59:48
4:15 8:33 5:37 2:24 2:52 3:29 0:54 0:17

7 29 Ana Rosa Poveda N 2:00:52 3:31 9:17 15:42 19:35 21:25 28:45 44:05 52:41 56:36 1:08:10 1:13:15 1:28:56 1:32:37 1:35:23
CALASPARRA-O Mur 3:31 5:46 6:25 3:53 1:50 7:20 15:20 8:36 3:55 11:34 5:05 15:41 3:41 2:46

1:38:43 1:46:00 1:50:18 1:52:47 1:55:34 1:59:21 2:00:31 2:00:52
3:20 7:17 4:18 2:29 2:47 3:47 1:10 0:21

8 97 María José Esparza 2:06:47 3:20 9:07 13:59 18:07 20:56 31:26 42:57 46:38 50:37 1:09:14 1:13:55 1:28:36 1:32:40 1:35:24
LORCA-O Murcia 3:20 5:47 4:52 4:08 2:49 10:30 11:31 3:41 3:59 18:37 4:41 14:41 4:04 2:44

1:38:49 1:50:47 1:55:47 1:58:11 2:02:22 2:05:25 2:06:29 2:06:47
3:25 11:58 5:00 2:24 4:11 3:03 1:04 0:18

9 129 Lidia Juan Suárez 2:20:57 3:23 9:09 15:37 20:02 25:28 38:51 53:58 59:03 1:02:30 1:31:44 1:37:51 1:46:17 1:50:41 1:53:54
RAIDERMANIA Alica 3:23 5:46 6:28 4:25 5:26 13:23 15:07 5:05 3:27 29:14 6:07 8:26 4:24 3:13

1:57:53 2:04:11 2:09:00 2:11:43 2:16:17 2:19:24 2:20:33 2:20:57
3:59 6:18 4:49 2:43 4:34 3:07 1:09 0:24

10 16 Veronica Montes Vil 2:21:36 4:46 25:59 30:50 34:32 37:40 47:24 1:04:24 1:08:40 1:11:26 1:20:25 1:23:54 1:51:00 1:54:04 1:56:23
ADVENTURE ADDIC 4:46 21:13 4:51 3:42 3:08 9:44 17:00 4:16 2:46 8:59 3:29 27:06 3:04 2:19

1:59:07 2:06:16 2:12:02 2:14:21 2:17:00 2:20:15 2:21:14 2:21:36
2:44 7:09 5:46 2:19 2:39 3:15 0:59 0:22

11 137 Jitka Cerna 3:02:20 55:43 1:00:47 1:08:55 1:12:59 1:15:15 1:23:19 1:38:29 1:42:52 1:46:25 2:07:48 2:17:18 2:25:45 2:29:26 2:32:37
SRK Granada 55:43 5:04 8:08 4:04 2:16 8:04 15:10 4:23 3:33 21:23 9:30 8:27 3:41 3:11

2:35:51 2:45:58 2:51:08 2:54:04 2:57:18 3:01:09 3:02:12 3:02:20
3:14 10:07 5:10 2:56 3:14 3:51 1:03 0:08



CE-OBM sá. 16/04/2016 14:44
Parciales - CE OBM MEDIA Página 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

os rsal Nombre Tiempo

SEN B-F  (1) 12,3 km  190 m 16 C
1(32) 2(41) 3(42) 4(51) 5(54) 6(62) 7(33) 8(59) 9(48) 10(49) 11(57) 12(58) 13(46) 14(37)

15(60) 16(200) Meta

1 3 Esther Catalán Neb 2:18:59 3:56 13:23 18:44 39:22 56:25 1:03:29 1:11:14 1:25:58 1:38:20 1:41:57 1:48:23 1:58:17 2:03:02 2:10:15
ADCON Castellón 3:56 9:27 5:21 20:38 17:03 7:04 7:45 14:44 12:22 3:37 6:26 9:54 4:45 7:13

2:15:39 2:18:33 2:18:59
5:24 2:54 0:26

VET A-F  (10) 15,6 km  225 m 18 C
1(32) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(51) 6(55) 7(54) 8(62) 9(33) 10(59) 11(48) 12(49) 13(57) 14(39)

15(46) 16(37) 17(60) 18(200) Meta

1 68 Luisa Felpeto Gonz 1:31:24 2:53 6:27 9:27 13:29 23:03 31:44 40:39 45:37 49:39 57:30 1:03:43 1:05:49 1:09:51 1:16:52
FLUVIAL LUGO Lug 2:53 3:34 3:00 4:02 9:34 8:41 8:55 4:58 4:02 7:51 6:13 2:06 4:02 7:01

1:22:07 1:25:16 1:28:27 1:31:06 1:31:24
5:15 3:09 3:11 2:39 0:18

2 48 Natalia Isaba Arame 1:35:09 6:46 10:22 13:22 18:08 24:43 33:33 42:39 47:30 52:26 1:00:04 1:06:21 1:08:10 1:10:41 1:21:18
ELERUT Cuenca 6:46 3:36 3:00 4:46 6:35 8:50 9:06 4:51 4:56 7:38 6:17 1:49 2:31 10:37

1:26:31 1:29:52 1:33:07 1:34:49 1:35:09
5:13 3:21 3:15 1:42 0:20

3 71 Fernanda Follana N 1:42:24 2:55 6:32 9:30 13:48 27:53 37:59 47:35 51:45 55:39 1:07:25 1:13:37 1:15:22 1:18:50 1:28:16
FLUVIAL LUGO Lug 2:55 3:37 2:58 4:18 14:05 10:06 9:36 4:10 3:54 11:46 6:12 1:45 3:28 9:26

1:32:52 1:36:24 1:40:08 1:42:04 1:42:24
4:36 3:32 3:44 1:56 0:20

4 96 Micaela Díaz Fuente 1:50:36 4:04 8:01 12:15 16:26 24:19 35:23 47:13 52:33 58:01 1:09:29 1:18:20 1:20:33 1:24:35 1:34:56
LORCA-O Murcia 4:04 3:57 4:14 4:11 7:53 11:04 11:50 5:20 5:28 11:28 8:51 2:13 4:02 10:21

1:39:53 1:44:16 1:48:15 1:50:13 1:50:36
4:57 4:23 3:59 1:58 0:23

5 101 Inés Morcillo Gonzá 2:07:43 3:15 7:27 11:26 18:34 30:55 41:33 55:46 1:01:33 1:06:49 1:18:57 1:28:28 1:31:36 1:34:56 1:43:36
LORCA-O Murcia 3:15 4:12 3:59 7:08 12:21 10:38 14:13 5:47 5:16 12:08 9:31 3:08 3:20 8:40

1:55:40 2:00:30 2:04:15 2:07:22 2:07:43
12:04 4:50 3:45 3:07 0:21

6 79 Yolanda García Gon 2:13:57 7:00 10:52 14:56 20:03 38:59 48:34 1:11:55 1:17:15 1:21:18 1:30:38 1:39:03 1:42:21 1:45:35 1:55:23
GALLAECIA RAID La 7:00 3:52 4:04 5:07 18:56 9:35 23:21 5:20 4:03 9:20 8:25 3:18 3:14 9:48

2:03:31 2:07:27 2:11:32 2:13:34 2:13:57
8:08 3:56 4:05 2:02 0:23

7 1 Isabel Idoia Álvarez 2:20:04 4:46 9:28 13:23 22:50 46:53 58:53 1:13:29 1:19:23 1:25:03 1:35:26 1:43:15 1:45:43 1:49:26 1:57:08
ADCON Castellón 4:46 4:42 3:55 9:27 24:03 12:00 14:36 5:54 5:40 10:23 7:49 2:28 3:43 7:42

2:02:25 2:06:48 2:17:45 2:19:37 2:20:04
5:17 4:23 10:57 1:52 0:27

110 Eva María Para Marti  en tarj. 3:09 11:14 14:53 19:56 28:59 40:30 55:12 1:00:38 1:05:16 1:14:42 1:23:14 1:25:38 1:30:23 1:38:57
MONTE EL PARDO 3:09 8:05 3:39 5:03 9:03 11:31 14:42 5:26 4:38 9:26 8:32 2:24 4:45 8:34

1:43:26 ----- 1:51:44 1:53:41 1:54:03 1:48:40
4:29 8:18 1:57 0:22 *38

120 Piluca Magán Fonci  en tarj. 3:28 8:09 15:29 20:28 34:37 47:44 1:00:17 1:28:09 1:33:29 1:44:41 2:18:00 2:21:38 2:27:19 2:39:08
PEÑA GUARA Huesc 3:28 4:41 7:20 4:59 14:09 13:07 12:33 27:52 5:20 11:12 33:19 3:38 5:41 11:49

2:47:05 ----- ----- -----
7:57

12 Raquel Robles Cast andona 18:57 24:23 28:27 59:57 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
ADOL Sevilla 18:57 5:26 4:04 31:30

----- ----- ----- -----

VET B-F  (3) 12,3 km  190 m 16 C
1(32) 2(41) 3(42) 4(51) 5(54) 6(62) 7(33) 8(59) 9(48) 10(49) 11(57) 12(58) 13(46) 14(37)

15(60) 16(200) Meta

1 123 Dolores Piedrafita 1:40:45 3:53 7:47 11:35 21:57 35:44 42:15 47:02 56:20 1:07:19 1:10:04 1:14:53 1:22:10 1:26:00 1:31:31
PEÑA GUARA Huesc 3:53 3:54 3:48 10:22 13:47 6:31 4:47 9:18 10:59 2:45 4:49 7:17 3:50 5:31

1:37:04 1:40:21 1:40:45
5:33 3:17 0:24

2 33 Mercè Forniés Dom 1:55:21 3:40 7:53 11:49 29:10 46:10 52:36 58:53 1:11:56 1:21:55 1:24:49 1:30:36 1:38:48 1:42:35 1:47:50
COC Barcelona 3:40 4:13 3:56 17:21 17:00 6:26 6:17 13:03 9:59 2:54 5:47 8:12 3:47 5:15

1:52:36 1:54:59 1:55:21
4:46 2:23 0:22

3 125 Mar Puyuelo Sancle 2:52:27 3:19 7:44 11:17 28:05 1:30:39 1:37:14 1:44:08 1:53:40 2:02:40 2:06:52 2:13:17 2:33:48 2:37:58 2:43:26
PEÑA GUARA Huesc 3:19 4:25 3:33 16:48 1:02:34 6:35 6:54 9:32 9:00 4:12 6:25 20:31 4:10 5:28

2:49:06 2:52:02 2:52:27
5:40 2:56 0:25

JUV-F  (2) 9,1 km  140 m 13 C
1(31) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(54) 6(34) 7(33) 8(58) 9(48) 10(46) 11(38) 12(45) 13(200) Meta

1 142 Paula Martín Varo 1:16:12 2:50 6:28 10:21 16:25 29:50 42:42 45:11 57:16 1:05:29 1:08:26 1:10:58 1:14:55 1:15:50 1:16:12
SRK Granada 2:50 3:38 3:53 6:04 13:25 12:52 2:29 12:05 8:13 2:57 2:32 3:57 0:55 0:22

2 145 Adriana Rolland Lla 1:24:12 3:32 8:18 13:28 20:57 35:50 45:18 48:34 1:00:38 1:08:55 1:14:28 1:18:12 1:22:45 1:23:50 1:24:12
SRK Granada 3:32 4:46 5:10 7:29 14:53 9:28 3:16 12:04 8:17 5:33 3:44 4:33 1:05 0:22

INICIACIÓN  (2) 9,1 km  140 m 13 C
1(31) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(54) 6(34) 7(33) 8(58) 9(48) 10(46) 11(38) 12(45) 13(200) Meta

1 153 Elena Villalba Lore 1:54:33 3:51 8:42 15:36 26:28 53:03 1:06:51 1:11:27 1:28:45 1:38:32 1:42:58 1:47:42 1:52:20 1:54:07 1:54:33
TOLEDO-O Toledo 3:51 4:51 6:54 10:52 26:35 13:48 4:36 17:18 9:47 4:26 4:44 4:38 1:47 0:26
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INICIACIÓN  (2) 9,1 km  140 m 13 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(54) 6(34) 7(33) 8(58) 9(48) 10(46) 11(38) 12(45) 13(200) Meta

2 141 Manuel Martín Garcí 1:58:33 6:03 13:08 19:31 30:23 57:08 1:10:30 1:15:22 1:32:46 1:42:37 1:47:01 1:51:24 1:56:19 1:58:06 1:58:33
SRK Granada 6:03 7:05 6:23 10:52 26:45 13:22 4:52 17:24 9:51 4:24 4:23 4:55 1:47 0:27

ABSOLUTA PAREJAS  (8) 15,6 km  225 m 18 C
1(32) 2(41) 3(42) 4(43) 5(51) 6(55) 7(54) 8(62) 9(33) 10(59) 11(48) 12(49) 13(57) 14(39)

15(46) 16(37) 17(60) 18(200) Meta

1 31 Jose Manuel Zapata 1:21:50 2:28 5:41 8:21 11:58 18:36 26:58 35:21 39:40 44:23 50:27 56:10 57:46 1:00:16 1:07:55
CC LA MOLAERA Mu 2:28 3:13 2:40 3:37 6:38 8:22 8:23 4:19 4:43 6:04 5:43 1:36 2:30 7:39

1:11:32 1:16:26 1:19:47 1:21:34 1:21:50
3:37 4:54 3:21 1:47 0:16

2 30 Manuel García Fern 1:21:54 2:25 5:44 8:20 11:56 18:42 27:00 35:24 39:38 44:26 50:35 56:16 57:43 1:00:21 1:07:50
CC LA MOLAERA Mu 2:25 3:19 2:36 3:36 6:46 8:18 8:24 4:14 4:48 6:09 5:41 1:27 2:38 7:29

1:11:35 1:16:26 1:19:50 1:21:35 1:21:54
3:45 4:51 3:24 1:45 0:19

3 116 Pedro José Navarro 1:30:43 2:08 5:40 8:39 16:23 26:44 33:00 40:39 44:04 47:32 55:11 1:00:38 1:02:30 1:05:41 1:15:07
O-CARTAGENA Murc 2:08 3:32 2:59 7:44 10:21 6:16 7:39 3:25 3:28 7:39 5:27 1:52 3:11 9:26

1:19:19 1:25:39 1:28:30 1:30:21 1:30:43
4:12 6:20 2:51 1:51 0:22

4 115 Francisco Javier Mo 1:30:44 2:09 5:41 8:38 16:20 26:42 32:57 40:36 44:00 47:31 55:14 1:00:40 1:02:35 1:05:37 1:15:07
O-CARTAGENA Murc 2:09 3:32 2:57 7:42 10:22 6:15 7:39 3:24 3:31 7:43 5:26 1:55 3:02 9:30

1:19:18 1:25:37 1:28:25 1:30:19 1:30:44
4:11 6:19 2:48 1:54 0:25

5 7 Pedro Monzó Garga 1:53:25 2:48 9:01 12:14 15:41 24:34 33:53 47:35 1:03:32 1:11:15 1:20:49 1:27:09 1:29:34 1:32:58 1:38:49
ADCON Castellón 2:48 6:13 3:13 3:27 8:53 9:19 13:42 15:57 7:43 9:34 6:20 2:25 3:24 5:51

1:44:11 1:47:19 1:51:01 1:53:02 1:53:25
5:22 3:08 3:42 2:01 0:23

6 4 Jose Vicente Cerver 1:53:26 2:49 9:03 12:15 15:42 24:33 33:52 47:36 1:03:36 1:11:18 1:20:52 1:27:08 1:29:35 1:33:00 1:38:51
ADCON Castellón 2:49 6:14 3:12 3:27 8:51 9:19 13:44 16:00 7:42 9:34 6:16 2:27 3:25 5:51

1:44:09 1:47:20 1:51:03 1:53:03 1:53:26
5:18 3:11 3:43 2:00 0:23

7 5 Rubén Gual Mondra 2:58:59 3:10 13:14 16:35 20:53 32:33 40:47 1:48:42 1:53:41 1:57:31 2:10:51 2:19:40 2:21:49 2:25:20 2:43:33
ADCON Castellón 3:10 10:04 3:21 4:18 11:40 8:14 1:07:55 4:59 3:50 13:20 8:49 2:09 3:31 18:13

2:48:43 2:52:05 2:56:12 2:58:52 2:58:59 51:50 1:35:14
5:10 3:22 4:07 2:40 0:07 *33 *62

8 9 David Pastor Pitarc 2:59:00 3:14 13:06 16:30 20:55 32:31 40:46 1:48:47 1:53:36 1:57:29 2:10:52 2:19:34 2:21:52 2:25:27 2:43:27
ADCON Castellón 3:14 9:52 3:24 4:25 11:36 8:15 1:08:01 4:49 3:53 13:23 8:42 2:18 3:35 18:00

2:48:34 2:52:12 2:56:06 2:58:53 2:59:00 51:59 1:35:09
5:07 3:38 3:54 2:47 0:07 *33 *62

OPEN INDIVIDUAL MASC  (4) 14,6 km  225 m 19 C
1(31) 2(41) 3(42) 4(44) 5(53) 6(55) 7(56) 8(54) 9(62) 10(33) 11(58) 12(48) 13(49) 14(57)

15(50) 16(36) 17(37) 18(45) 19(200) Meta

1 62 Paco Plaza Catalán 1:20:48 2:25 5:15 8:20 16:27 25:23 32:48 35:09 41:57 45:58 50:12 56:45 1:01:40 1:03:42 1:06:24
FEDO Madrid 2:25 2:50 3:05 8:07 8:56 7:25 2:21 6:48 4:01 4:14 6:33 4:55 2:02 2:42

1:10:26 1:14:15 1:15:56 1:19:30 1:20:28 1:20:48
4:02 3:49 1:41 3:34 0:58 0:20

2 130 Héctor Motilla Cerd 1:21:35 2:15 4:55 7:43 12:21 20:29 30:36 33:36 39:56 44:16 50:58 58:11 1:02:44 1:04:27 1:07:30
RAIDERMANIA Alica 2:15 2:40 2:48 4:38 8:08 10:07 3:00 6:20 4:20 6:42 7:13 4:33 1:43 3:03

1:11:27 1:15:20 1:16:47 1:20:32 1:21:18 1:21:35
3:57 3:53 1:27 3:45 0:46 0:17

3 56 Kike Boutureira Fer 2:10:34 2:53 11:31 15:06 27:01 36:43 48:39 53:08 1:08:57 1:16:06 1:21:49 1:33:13 1:41:16 1:44:25 1:48:35
FEDO Madrid 2:53 8:38 3:35 11:55 9:42 11:56 4:29 15:49 7:09 5:43 11:24 8:03 3:09 4:10

1:54:46 2:00:07 2:03:57 2:09:07 2:10:13 2:10:34
6:11 5:21 3:50 5:10 1:06 0:21

66 Marcos Vidal Ferná  en tarj. 2:50 5:40 8:57 16:03 55:35 ----- ----- ----- 1:02:10 1:08:00 1:17:43 1:23:30 1:25:14 1:28:10
FEDO Madrid 2:50 2:50 3:17 7:06 39:32 6:35 5:50 9:43 5:47 1:44 2:56

1:33:34 1:37:44 1:39:31 1:48:59 1:49:52 1:50:17 30:22 38:26 41:00
5:24 4:10 1:47 9:28 0:53 0:25 *54 *55 *56


